Sa

HOTEL

SANTA MARTA

* Kk X Kk ¥



EN

Kids Menu

Bikini ham and cheese toastie with chips

Pumpkin cream with goat cheese and croutons

French omelette with chips and salad

Ricotta ravioli with tomato, olives and Parmesan cheese
Creamy spaghetti with bacon and Parmesan cheese
Macaroni bolognese with Parmesan cheese

“Rostit” cannelloni gratin with Parmesan and Emmental cheese
Roman-style hake skewer with chips and a zingy mayonnaise
Chicken schnitzel with chips and sautéed vegetables

Girona beef tenderloin medallion with chips and sautéed vegetables

Desserts

Seasonal fruits

Artisan ice cream

Brownie with vanilla ice cream, strawberries and cream
Madagascan vanilla flan with mango sorbet

Natural yoghurt

©0b%
©O0b%
©O0b%

15,50€
15,00€
15,50€
16,00€
17,50€
17,50€
18,50€
22,00€
19,00€
28,00€

1,00€
10,00€
12,00€
1,50€
7,00€

Allergens

@3 Fish | © Nuts | B Milk | & Molluscs | % Cereals with gluten I“% Crustaceans

OEggs | 8 Peanuts | & Soya | Celery | = Mustard | 5% Sesame | & Lupine | £° Sulphites




