

## Kids Menu

Bikini ham and cheese toastie with chips	- <b>X</b>	15,50€
Pumpkin cream with goat cheese and croutons	- X	15,00€
French omelette with chips and salad	0 1/2	15,50€
Ricotta ravioli with tomato, olives and Parmesan cheese		16,00€
Creamy spaghetti with bacon and Parmesan cheese	8	17,50€
Macaroni bolognese with Parmesan cheese	SS 🖥 🖗	17,50€
"Rostit" cannelloni gratin with Parmesan and Emmental cheese	© 0 🛛 🖎	18,50€
Roman-style hake skewer with chips and a zingy mayonnaise	\$\$\$ () <b>\$</b> \$	22,00€
Chicken schnitzel with chips and sautéed vegetables		19,00€
Girona beef tenderloin medallion with chips and sautéed vegetables		28,00€
	<i>W</i>	
Desserts		
Seasonal fruits		11,00€
Artisan ice cream		10,00€
Brownie with vanilla ice cream, strawberries and cream	Ô () A 🔌	12,00€
Madagascan vanilla flan with mango sorbet	$\bigcirc \bigcirc \square \checkmark$	11,50€
Natural yoghurt		7,00€
	UI	I

## Allergens

Ish | 
Nuts | 
Milk | 
Molluscs | 
Cereals with gluten | 
Crustaceans
Eggs | 
Peanuts | 
Soya | 
Celery | 
Mustard | 
Sesame | 
Lupine | 
Sulphites